A.E.A. S.A.G/AF.T.R.A. D.G.A

2

WENDY BRYAN MICHAELS

Santa Monica, Ca./90404

305-431-1373

wendymichaels6@gmail.com

EDUCATION
University of Miami

Lisa Soland — All Original Playwrights Workshop

HONORS / AWARDS

Outstanding Writing — Comedy
Outstanding Comedy Series
Writer-in-Residence

SELECTED PLAYS - FULL LENGTH
GOD AND SEX

LOVING MATHEW

SELECTED PLAYS — SHORT /ONE ACTS

CAPTIVITY IN A BOX
JOSIE AND DORIS EXIT A BAR

TEACHING EXPERIENCE
WRITING GROUP

PUBLICATIONS
THE HASSLE FACTOR

Bachelor of Arts - Theatre
4- month workshop

LAWEBFEST
LAWEBFEST
ACTOR’S WORKOUT STUDIO (L.A.)

PRODUCTION - Santa Monica Playhouse
PUBLIC READING -Santa Monica Playhouse

INTERNAL READING (2)

PUBLIC READING — City Garage Theatre
READING — Theatre 40

SMITH SCRIPTS — Published.

PRODUCTION — New Collective Los Angeles
PUBLIC READING (2) ~AWS
(Actors Workout Studio-LA)

Bal Harbor — Miami, Florida

Florida Medical Association Magazine

1988
2001

2016
2016
2020

2017
2014

2018
2019

2020
2021

2014
2021

2013

2010



