A.E.A. S.A.G./A.F.T.R.A. D.G.A



WENDY BRYAN MICHAELS

Santa Monica, Ca./90404

EDUCATION		
University of Miami	Bachelor of Arts - Theatre	1988
Lisa Soland – All Original Playwrights Workshop	4- month workshop	2001
HONORS / AWARDS		
Outstanding Writing – Comedy	LAWEBFEST	2016
Outstanding Comedy Series	LAWEBFEST	2016
Writer-in-Residence	ACTOR'S WORKOUT STUDIO (L.A.)	2020
SELECTED PLAYS – FULL LENGTH		
GOD AND SEX	PRODUCTION – Santa Monica Playhouse	2017
	PUBLIC READING -Santa Monica Playhouse	2014
LOVING MATHEW	INTERNAL READING (2)	2018
	PUBLIC READING – City Garage Theatre	2019
	READING – Theatre 40	2020
	SMITH SCRIPTS – Published.	2021
SELECTED PLAYS – SHORT / ONE ACTS		
CAPTIVITY IN A BOX	PRODUCTION – New Collective Los Angeles	2014
JOSIE AND DORIS EXIT A BAR	PUBLIC READING (2) –AWS	2021
	(Actors Workout Studio-LA)	
TEACHING EXPERIENCE		
WRITING GROUP	Bal Harbor – Miami, Florida	2013
<u>PUBLICATIONS</u>		
THE HASSLE FACTOR	Florida Medical Association Magazine	2010

305-431-1373

wendymichaels6@gmail.com